MPN: AUDLL3

3.5mm (3-pin, stereo) Minijack slim

Cable,3 m

for connecting devices with a headphone jack to stereo systems, amplifiers or
speakers with a 3.5 mm AUX/RCA input

® 35 mm male (3-pin, stereo) - 3.5 mm male (3-pin, stereo)

e flexible cable with small bending radius

® ultra-slim connector

Specifications

Features

Package dimensions
(verified)

Product dimensions

Vendor information

Cable length
Connector 1
Connector 1 gender
Connector 2

Connector 2 gender

Depth Verified
Gross Weight Verified
Height Verified
Width Verified

Net Weight (Product, kg)

Brand Name

Warranty

Im
3.5mm
Male
3.5mm

Male

16.6 cm
0.07 kg
33cm

233 cm
0.060000000000000005 kg

MicroConnect

25 Year(s)

Micro .
Connect

Reliable Connectivity



